
WINE 
Sauvignon Blanc 
Pinot Grigio 
Chardonnay 
Cabernet Sauvignon 
Pino Nair 
Merlot 

12 oz. 9 oz.

$12.25 $9.25
$12.25 $9.25
$12.25 $9.25
$12.25 $9.25
$12.25 $9.25
$12.25 $9.25

CANNED BEER 
$7.50 
$8.25
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$7.50
$7.50
$9.75
$10.25
$6.75

 

Angry Orchard Crisp Apple 16 oz. 
Blue Moon 16 oz.
Bud Light 16 oz. 
Budweiser 16 oz.
Coors Light 16 oz.
603 Seltzer 16 oz. 
Truly 16 oz. 
Fiddlehead 16 oz. 
Stoneface IPA 16 oz. 
Sam Adams Seasonal 12 oz. 

WE I.D. EVERYONE. 

□ 'ne1Ia, 
.c or older to purchase 

and consume alcohol. 

. f .. , ;f)a$'fltil-"1' ··� cinemas 

(l) According to the Surgeon General, people should not drink alcoholic beverages during pregnancy because of the
risk of birth defects. (2) Consumption of alcoholic beverages impairs your ability to drive a car or operate machinery,
and may cause health problems.




