WINE	12 oz.	9 oz.
Sauvignon Blanc	\$12.25	\$9.25
Pinot Grigio	\$12.25	\$9.25
Chardonnay	\$12.25	\$9.25
Cabernet Sauvignon	\$12.25	\$9.25
Pino Noir	\$12.25	\$9.25
Merlot	\$12.25	\$9.25

CANNED BEER

Angry Orchard Crisp Apple 16 oz.	\$7.50
Blue Moon 16 oz.	\$8.25
Bud Light 16 oz.	\$6.75
Budweiser 16 oz.	\$6.75
Coors Light 16 oz.	\$6.75
603 Seltzer 16 oz.	\$7.50
Truly 16 oz.	\$7.50
Fiddlehead 16 oz.	\$9.75
Stoneface IPA 16 oz.	\$10.25
Sam Adams Seasonal 12 oz.	\$6.75

WE I.D. EVERYONE.



